
Match Date: September 8, 2019
COF: 3x600 yd Mid-Range Prone

Rifle Type Classification Name Match #1 Match #2 Match #3 Total
David Kempf 200.16 199.10 199.13 598.39

Mike Woolford 200.19 198.09 197.15 595.43
Bill Morgan 198.13 197.11 200.11 595.35

Wil Cole 198.11 194.09 197.08 589.28
Jose Trasancos 195.07 193.03 199.04 587.14

Expert Forrest Garland 194.04 193.07 191.03 578.14

Jason Peel 200.12 199.12 196.09 595.33
Steve Crow 199.12 197.09 198.10 594.31

Dan Pate 200.15 199.11 198.09 597.35
Randy Nash 195.07 198.11 194.07 587.25
Dave Wilson 198.04 194.06 195.07 587.17

Sling: Palma Master Kelly Woth 190.03 194.06 189.08 573.17
John Jebavy 195.08 197.08 191.05 583.21
Mark Turner 191.05 191.04 182.04 564.13
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